  NA5  Digital Meter With Bargraph
• 3  or  7- colour  bargraph  with  programmable  colour
 switching  over,
• Recording  of  750  measuring  segments , released  temporary,
• Universal  input,
• Programmable  indica acteris graph
 magnifier,
• Up  to  8  programmable  alarm  outputs,

* - in  case  of  meters  without  displays,  one  must  order  an  RS - 485  digital  output
er  agreeing  with  the  manufacturer
Ordering Example:
The  code: NA5 - M G U 1 1 4 1 0 00 8  means:
 NA5 -  digital  meter  with  bargraph  of  NA5  type,
 M -  with  a  seven-colour  bargraph,
 G -  green  display  colour,
 U -  with  an  universal  input  signal,
 1 -  analog  programmable  output  signal,
 1 -  RS-485  output  current  signal,
 4 al  output  signal:  4 relays,
 1 -  supply  voltage :  95... 253  V  a.c./d.c.,
 0 -  terminals  of  plug-in  socket  type,
 00  -  standard  version,
 8 -  without  extra  quality  requirements.
OUR OFFER
See Also
 NA5/2015/02
Digital Panel Meter with Bargraph - RNA5
Distributed by:
Veracious Canada Inc
1101 Britannia Rd E,
Mississauga, ON L4W 3X1
E-mail: info@veraciousinc.ca
Contact: +1 416-640-5364
Fax: +1 416-981-3933
Web: www.veraciousinc.com
Manufactured by:
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Inc
3105 Creekside Village Dr,
Unit 801, Kennesaw GA 30144